Pamela Richardson
Vs.
Qijah Sheryl James

Document:

Small Claims-Citation Money
Damages

Motion Docket
Order-Granting Motion to
Transfer Venue 502.4

Motion Docket

Motion to Transfer

Motion for Continuance Filed
Answer Filed

Original Petition Filed
Request for Alternative Service
Rule 501.2

Order-Authorizing Alternative
Service 501.2

James, Qijah Sheryl - Citation
Motion Docket

Answer Filed

Transcript Signed

Motion Docket

CAUSE NO. 253100018649

File Date:

01/14/25

04/09/25
05/21/25

04/09/25
02/19/25
04/03/25
02/18/25
01/14/25
02/11/25

02/11/25

02/21/25
05/21/25
02/18/25
05/21/25
05/21/25

IN THE HARRIS COUNTY JUSTICE COURT

18-21
22-22
23-34
35-35
36 -36



