CAUSE NO. 253100018649

Pamela Richardson vs. Qijah Sheryl James

IN THE HARRIS COUNTY JUSTICE COURT

<u>INDEX</u>

Document:	File Date:	Page:
Small Claims-Citation Money	01/14/25	1 - 1
Damages		
Motion Docket	04/09/25	2 - 2
Order-Granting Motion to	05/21/25	3 - 3
Transfer Venue 502.4		
Motion Docket	04/09/25	4 - 4
Motion to Transfer	02/19/25	5 - 5
Motion for Continuance Filed	04/03/25	6 - 6
Answer Filed	02/18/25	7 - 8
Original Petition Filed	01/14/25	9 - 11
Request for Alternative Service Rule 501.2	02/11/25	12 - 15
Order-Authorizing Alternative Service 501.2	02/11/25	16 - 17
James, Qijah Sheryl - Citation	02/21/25	18 - 21
Motion Docket	05/21/25	22 - 22
Answer Filed	02/18/25	23 - 34
Transcript Signed	05/21/25	35 - 35
Motion Docket	05/21/25	36 - 36